40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

TRANSIT IN BOE 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

DO FEE AND STORAGE 1132.000 1.00 1,132.000 0.00 4,160.100

1,317.00 0.00 4,839.98

Total Amount in USD: 1,317.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,839.98

USD One Thousand Three Hundred And Seventeen Only

AED Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Nine And Ninety Eight Fils Only